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Math or English
Woodland State

37.3%
44.4%
36.0%
42.1%
37.0%

32.9%
33.2%
34.5%
37.0%
38.8%

Woodland State

Math or English

Woodland College Remediation Rates
Math

Woodland
29.4%
42.2%
34.0%
40.4%
30.4%

State
28.4%
28.6%
29.8%
32.3%
34.2%

English
Woodland State
11.8% 13.6%
13.3% 14.1%
24.0% 15.2%
21.1% 16.0%
19.6% 16.7%

College Level Remediation Rates

Woodland

Math

State

Woodland

State

English

H2015 ®2014 ®2013 #2012 ®2011

Math and English

Woodland
3.9%
11.1%
22.0%
19.3%
13.0%

State nvalue %
9.1% 1.96%
9.4% 2.22%

10.5% 2.00%
11.3% 1.75%
12.1% 2.17%

Woodland State

Math and English



