Woodland College Remediation Rates

	Math or English		Math		English		Math and English		
	Woodland	State	Woodland	State	Woodland	State	Woodland	State	n value %
2015	37.3%	32.9%	29.4%	28.4%	11.8%	13.6%	3.9%	9.1%	1.96%
2014	44.4%	33.2%	42.2%	28.6%	13.3%	14.1%	11.1%	9.4%	2.22%
2013	36.0%	34.5%	34.0%	29.8%	24.0%	15.2%	22.0%	10.5%	2.00%
2012	42.1%	37.0%	40.4%	32.3%	21.1%	16.0%	19.3%	11.3%	1.75%
2011	37.0%	38.8%	30.4%	34.2%	19.6%	16.7%	13.0%	12.1%	2.17%

